
協調田徑會
2025年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第四站

男子 U8 - 60米 (第 1 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-05-18 -> 11:00 (10:40~10:50)

何曉霖2 2207U8 大埔田徑HO HIU LAM

何宥謙3 1795U8 MoveHo Yau Him Nathan

梁永鏗4 1047U8 協調Leung Wing Hang

盧樂熙5 1486U8 澳門慈幼LOU LOK HEI

林希瞬6 1045U8 協調Lam Hei Shun

方浩雲7 1287U8 奉基Fong Ho Wan Owen

楊珀淳8 1824U8 MoveYEUNG Pak Shun 

男子 U8 - 60米 (第 2 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-05-18 -> 11:00 (10:40~10:50)

黃盛越2 1210U8 聖安多尼HUANG JON

梁允臻3 1807U8 MoveLeung Enzo Wan 

黃梓皓4 1784U8 靈糧小學WONG TSZ HO

馬綽謙5 1375U8 聖三一堂MA CHEUK HIM, 

鄧柏橋6 1521U8 光明英來TANG PAK Q MIKE

戴煒霖7 2235U8 大埔田徑TAI WAI LIN

蘇子朗8 1706U8 梁省德SO TSZ LONG

男子 U8 - 60米 (第 3 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-05-18 -> 11:00 (10:40~10:50)

洪柏琛2 2136U8 公民Hung Pak Sum

許譯塱3 1797U8 MoveHUI YIK LONG

王孝晨4 1782U8 靈糧小學WONG HAU SAN

鄧曉哲5 2047U8 聖瑪加利Tang Austin Hiu 

張晁瑋6 1879U8 飛達Cheung Siu Wai 

周迦惟7 1687U8 梁省德CHOU KA WAI CALEB

男子 U8 - 100米 (第 1 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-05-18 -> 09:20 (09:00~09:10)

戴煒霖1 2235U8 大埔田徑TAI WAI LIN

許譯塱2 1797U8 MoveHUI YIK LONG

林希瞬3 1045U8 協調Lam Hei Shun

方浩雲4 1287U8 奉基Fong Ho Wan Owen

张樂賢5 1878U8 飛達Cheung Lok Yin 

楊珀淳6 1824U8 MoveYEUNG Pak Shun 

黃梓皓7 1784U8 靈糧小學WONG TSZ HO

蘇子朗8 1706U8 梁省德SO TSZ LONG

男子 U8 - 100米 (第 2 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-05-18 -> 09:20 (09:00~09:10)

梁永鏗1 1047U8 協調Leung Wing Hang

周迦惟2 1687U8 梁省德CHOU KA WAI CALEB

簡子皓3 1484U8 澳門慈幼CHIEN CHI HOU

何曉霖4 2207U8 大埔田徑HO HIU LAM

洪柏琛5 2136U8 公民Hung Pak Sum

鄧曉哲6 2047U8 聖瑪加利Tang Austin Hiu 

何宥謙7 1795U8 MoveHo Yau Him Nathan

梁允臻8 1807U8 MoveLeung Enzo Wan 

男子 U8 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-05-18 -> 08:25 (08:05~08:15)

戴煒霖1 2235U8 大埔田徑TAI WAI LIN

張晁瑋2 1879U8 飛達Cheung Siu Wai 

盧樂熙3 1486U8 澳門慈幼LOU LOK HEI

鄧柏橋4 1521U8 光明英來TANG PAK Q MIKE

廖庭榗5 2108U8 沙體Liu Ting Chun

鄧曉哲6 2047U8 聖瑪加利Tang Austin Hiu 

何宥謙7 1795U8 MoveHo Yau Him Nathan

許譯塱8 1797U8 MoveHUI YIK LONG

馮柏霖9 1903U8 培正小學FUNG PAK LAM

黃盛越10 1210U8 聖安多尼HUANG JON

洪柏琛11 2136U8 公民Hung Pak Sum
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